Sport 106, DT, Spring
- Item: 18913




ASG item ref. 18913 Airsoftpistol

MATERIAL
PSZT.S Raw partno. | s cRIPTION ni?; 4| AMETAL | WEIGH
B:PIASTIC | T

101 |SCG106-W1-AD FRAME 1 B 5724
102 |SCG-WIH3 SAFETY 1 B 04g
103 |SCG-W85.01 SAFETY SIGN 1 B 0075g
104 |SCGI06-WI-CAS __ |GRIP 1 C 21g
1-05 |S106-W25-F4 TRIGGER i A 177
106 |SCG106-W1-D2 SLIDE FIXING PIN i B 09
107 |SCG106-W1-D3 SAFETY PIN i B 0779
108 |SCG106-W1-D4 MAG. CATCH i B 0929
109 |S100-W6-CC4 TRIGGER CONNECTOR i C 639
110 |V10-25310FRB AXIS 2.5x31 2 A

111 |M41-81012 RECOIL SPRING i A

112 |M43-5100-2 TRIGGER SPRING i A

113 |M44-SCG1061A | MAG. CATCH SPRING i A 03
114 |M41-5100-1 CHAVBER SPRING i A

115 |S100-W1-AAS SPRING SEAT : B 16g
116 |S106-WI-ET MAG. BASE : B 86
205 |SCG106-Wi-11 U TYPE FIBER OPTIC : B 01 g
2 |[SCG106-W25-BB |SLIDE COMBINATION

201 |SCG106-W1-BB SLIDE : B %64
204 |SCG106-W1-E2 SIGHT SEAT : B 16g
207 |M20-F2743TP3B  |SCREW 2.7%4.3 :

J3 |SCG-W85-J3 FRONT SIGHT SEAT COMBINATION

202 |SCG-W1-13 FRONT SIGHT SEAT :

203 |SCG-WI-K FRONT FIBER OPTIC : 014 g
6 |S100-W85-6 VALVE CHAMBER COMBINATION

601 |S100-W1-AAT CHAVBER : 6g
602 |S100-W1-AAZ PISTON : 36
603 |R10-5100 PISTON RUBBER : 08




Date: Dec. 13, 2023

Sport 106, DT, Spring

QTY [MATER
PSZT.S Raw partno. | s cRIPTION need| 1AL |WEIGH
ed |AMET] T
3 |S106-W85-3 BARREL COMBINATION
301 |S100-W1-AA3 BARREL SEAT (L) 1 B 31 g
302 |S100-W1-AAd BARREL SEAT (R) 1 B 3
304 |S106-W1-D1S OUTER BARREL 1 B 6719
305 |C100-Wi- BB HOLDER i C 08
306 |S106-W6-F3 RECOIL SPRING GUIDE i A 181
307 |M62-SCG160091 | INTERNAL BARREL i A
308 |M20-P3080S SCREW 316 2 A | 045794
4 |S100-W85-4 HAMMER COMBINATION
401 |S100-We-CC1 HAMMER SEAT (L) i A 179
402 |S100-W6-CC2 HAMMER SEAT (R) i A 2159
403 |S100-W6-CC3 HAVIMER STOPPER i A 469
404 |M41-51006.2 HAVMER STOPPER SPRING| 1 A | 006339
405 |M20-2060 SCREW 2:6 i A 0139
5 |S100-W85-5 MAGAZINE COMBINATION
501 |S100-W1-BB1 MAG. BODY (L) : B
502 |S100-W1-BB2 MAG. BODY (R) : B
503 |S100-W1-BB3 BB FOLLOWER : B
504 |M63-1280 HEAVY WEIGHT : A 7044
505 |M41-SCG1003A  |VAG. SPRING : A
506 |M20-F261408 SCREW 2.6x14 : A 0416 g
507 |M20-F2616TP3B  |SCREW 2.6x16 : A 0483 g




	18913_ExplodedDrawing+ComponentList.pdf
	Part list of 18913

